
PT S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF
SEC 34-3N-25E IN OR 2177/1932

HURT THOMAS JR & MICHELLE L
10865 INDIES DRIVE N
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246

34-3N-25-0000-0005-0040

0000 VACANT
05

5001.00

MUSSLEWHITE RD, CALLAHAN
05/19/2023 MLU

05/19/2023 MLU 19.03 133,210 0 0 133,210

STANDARD
4

0
0

133,210
133,210
80,877
52,333

0
52,333

133,210
0

47,575

2177/1932 2/09/2018 WD Q I 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RED DIRT RIDGE LLC

HURT THOMAS JR & MI

1866/0151 7/02/2013 WD U V 37 446,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LSFC COMPANY LLC

RED DIRT RIDGE LLC
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0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 19.03 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 14,000.00 7,000.00 133,210


